27
Features :
■ IEC/EN/UL 62368-1 3rd Edition
■ 100-240 VAC Universal Input
■ Gallium Nitride Based Design
■ High Power Density : 9.1W / in 3
■ With 200kHz Switching Frequency
■ Regulated Output with Low Ripple Noise
■ 1 Year Warranty
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current Watt
ATS120TS-P120 12.0V 9.00A 108W
ATS120TS-P190 19.0V 6.30A 120W
ATS120TS-P200 20.0V 6.00A 120W
ATS120TS-P240 24.0V 5.00A 120W
ATS120TS-P480 48.0V 2.50A 120W
ATS120TS-P560 56.0V 2.14A 120W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 1.6A Max.